

Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 99904611

Data publicarii	08.07.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.466,91 RON - 2.466,91 RON

Descriere: PLIC BURDUF BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 2 PLICURI ALBE MARI BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 3
DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 4 DOSAR PLASTIC CU PERFORATII BUC 30 2.53 75.90
14.42 5 DOSAR CARTON CU SINA BUC 20 1.26 25.20 4.79 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 40
23.53 941.20 178.83 7 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 15 5.05 75.75 14.39 8 PIX ROSU BUC 5 5.05 25.25
4.80 9 FOLII A4 BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 10 BIBLIORAFT PVC BUC 20 14.29 285.80 54.30 11
SCOTCH BUC 10 7.15 71.50 13.59 12 CAPSATOR METALIC BUC 5 37.82 189.10 35.93 13
CAPSE MARI BUC 20 4.21 84.20 16.00 14 ETICHETE AUTOCOLANTE BUC 200 2.10 420.00
79.80
